
Sanskrit
Padharath

Vigyan
Sahmita
Adhyan

Rachana Sharir Kriya Sharir

1 ABHILASHA 14 7 20 17 21
2 ABHYUDAY SINGH 14 8 23 18 19
3 AMIT KUMAR 14 7 22 13 23
4 ANJALI 16 8 22 21 22
5 ANKIT KUMAR 13 5 18 9 17
6 ANUPMA NAYAK 14 6 23 22 21
7 ARVIN SINGH 14 8 23 21 21
8 ARYAN SHARMA 13 4 19 15 13
9 BHUMIKA CHOUDHARY 12 5 19 16 17

10 BHUMIKA RATHORE 12 6 22 12 15
11 CHOUHAN MAHENDRA SINGH 16 8 23 23 24
12 DEVANSHU 16 5 23 20 20
13 DHRUV UPADHYAY 16 7 22 24 24
14 FAIZAN KHAN 16 8 23 24 24
15 GARIMA 14 8 23 20 19
16 GAURAV DHAKAD 15 8 23 22 24
17 GRACY MEHTA 15 5 19 20 20
18 GUNJAN BHATI 16 8 23 19 23
19 HIMANSHI BHANAWAT 13 4 17 12 11
20 HIMANSHU YADAV 15 7 22 19 23
21 HIRAL TAK 15 8 24 22 23
22 JANHVI CHOUDHARY 14 7 19 20 19
23 JATIN RAO 14 8 24 22 22
24 JITENDRA SUTHAR 14 8 23 21 22
25 KAPIL CHOUDHARY 15 7 22 21 18
26 KHUSHBU CHOUDHARY 15 8 23 23 24
27 KHUSHI LADHA 15 7 22 23 24
28 KINJAL MAHESHWARI 13 6 18 18 20
29 KIRTAN RATHI 13 4 21 10 16
30 KOMAL ACHARA 15 7 22 21 22
31 KRISHN KANT 15 8 23 23 24
32 LOKESH YOGI 16 8 23 24 24
33 MAHENDRA KUMAR MEENA 14 6 21 20 20
34 MANOHAR DAS 12 7 22 18 20
35 MOHIT KUMAR MAHAWAR 15 8 22 24 24
36 MOHIT SHARMA 14 6 20 17 16
37 NIHARIKA 8 4 20 7 10
38 PALAK GUPTA 15 8 23 22 23
39 PARTH VASHISTHA 4 2 13 3 5
40 POOJA SONI 15 7 21 20 19
41 PREETI YADAV 14 8 23 21 23
42 PREM KUMAR 15 6 22 22 22
43 RAHUL KUMAR 5 5 18 12 16
44 RAJENDRA GURJAR 16 8 23 24 24
45 RAMESH KUMAR 12 8 22 20 19
46 REHAN SWAMI 16 5 22 21 23
47 SAKSHAM ARYA 15 8 23 20 19
48 SAKSHI YADAV 15 8 22 23 24
49 SALONI 11 5 18 10 13

SRI GANGANAGAR COLLEGE OF AYURVEDIC SCIENCE & HOSPITAL,
TANTIA UNIVERSITY, SRI GANGANAGAR

Theory Attendance of BAMS 1st Prof. (Batch 2023-24) Month of Feb. 2024

S. no. Student Name

Subject



50 SANIYA KHAN 14 7 19 19 20
51 SHEETAL RAJAWAT 14 7 20 21 22
52 SIMRAN MEENA 6 2 13 6 7
53 SOUMYA BANSAL 14 8 22 21 21
54 SUBHAM BANSIWAL 15 6 21 18 17
55 TANISHA 11 3 15 8 12
56 TANUJ VERMA 14 8 23 19 18
57 VIJAY LAXMI BISHNOI 15 8 24 23 24
58 VIKRAM KUMAR 16 8 23 24 24
59 VISHAL SINGH 16 8 22 21 20
60 VIVEK KUMAR SHARMA 15 7 22 22 22

16 8 24 24 24Total Lecture



Sanskrit
Padharath

Vigyan
Sahmita
Adhyan

Rachana Sharir Kriya Sharir

1 AMANDEEP MAHAWAR 17 7 24 24 24

2 ANIKET 17 6 22 23 22

3 ANSHU MALI 13 7 20 20 19

4 CHANDER VEER SINGH
CHAWRA

16 5 20 21 20

5 DEEPIKA 15 3 19 17 16

6 HIMANSHU 17 7 24 24 23

7 KARAN SINGH 17 6 21 21 23

8 KARISHMA 13 5 16 16 17

9 KESHAV 17 5 22 22 21

10 KHUSHI FAGERIA 14 4 12 17 14

11 KULDEEP SINGH 14 5 20 21 21

12 MANALI 15 6 19 19 16

13 NITESH 16 5 20 21 20

14 PANCHA RAM 13 6 17 15 16

15 PAYAL SHARMA 14 7 19 19 18

16 RAJEEV CHAUDHARY 13 4 19 18 17

17 RAJEEV MEENA 17 4 21 24 24

18 RAJPUT SURENDRA SINGH 14 6 20 21 20

19 RAKESH SARAN 16 6 18 18 18

20 RIYA NEHRA 13 4 11 15 16

21 SAKSHI SUTHAR 14 6 20 22 20

22 SHEETAL YADAV 14 6 20 20 20

23 SHIVANG SHARMA 13 4 16 18 17

24 SUHANI GUPTA 0 0 0 0 0

25 SURESH RAJARAM CHOUDHARY 17 7 24 23 24

26 USHA KUMARI 16 6 20 21 23

17 7 24 24 24Total Lecture

SRI GANGANAGAR COLLEGE OF AYURVEDIC SCIENCE & HOSPITAL,
TANTIA UNIVERSITY, SRI GANGANAGAR

Theory Attendance of BAMS 1st Prof. (Batch 2022-23) Month of Feb. 2024

S. no. Student Name

Subject



Sanskrit Rachana Sharir Kriya Sharir

1 AMANDEEP MAHAWAR 4 10 9

2 ANIKET 4 9 8

3 ANSHU MALI 3 7 9

4 CHANDER VEER SINGH CHAWRA 3 9 9

5 DEEPIKA 4 6 7

6 HIMANSHU 4 10 9

7 KARAN SINGH 4 8 8

8 KARISHMA 1 7 8

9 KESHAV 4 10 9

10 KHUSHI FAGERIA 3 7 5

11 KULDEEP SINGH 3 8 9

12 MANALI 4 7 6

13 NITESH 4 9 7

4 10 9

14 PANCHA RAM 3 6 5

15 PAYAL SHARMA 3 8 7

16 RAJEEV CHAUDHARY 4 7 8

17 RAJEEV MEENA 4 9 11

18 RAJPUT SURENDRA SINGH 4 8 8

19 RAKESH SARAN 3 8 8

20 RIYA NEHRA 3 7 5

21 SAKSHI SUTHAR 4 9 9

22 SHEETAL YADAV 4 7 9

23 SHIVANG SHARMA 3 8 7

24 SUHANI GUPTA 0 0 0

25 SURESH RAJARAM CHOUDHARY 4 9 11

26 USHA KUMARI 4 8 10

4 9 11

Batch A

Batch B

Total Lecture

Total Lecture

SRI GANGANAGAR COLLEGE OF AYURVEDIC SCIENCE & HOSPITAL,
TANTIA UNIVERSITY, SRI GANGANAGAR

Practical Attendance of BAMS 1st Prof. (Batch 2022-23) Month of Feb. 2024

S. no. Student Name

Subject

Batch



Dravyaguna
Vigyan

Rasashastra evam
Bhaishajya Kalpana

Roga Nidan evam
Vikriti Vigyan

Agad Tantra evam
Vidhi Vaidhyaka

Samhita
Adhyayan - 2

Swasthavritta
evam Yoga

1 AAKANSHA SHARMA 13 17 17 10 9 15
2 ANIL KUMAR 21 14 18 8 0 12
3 ANKITA SAINI 21 20 19 10 11 17
4 ANSHIKA 19 15 15 9 9 15
5 ANUSUIYA CHOUDHARY 21 18 20 9 10 16
6 ARVIND KUMAR 17 16 19 9 9 14
7 ASHISH KUMAR 18 12 14 7 10 11
8 ASHISH KUMAR KANAV 17 12 16 7 9 14
9 DAMINI DHAMA 24 22 21 11 11 19
10 DEEPAK YADAV 20 15 20 8 9 14
11 GANGURDE GAURAJ ABHIMANYU 24 19 21 10 11 14
12 GARIMA 20 17 18 6 10 15
13 GARIMA SHARMA 24 23 22 12 11 19
14 GAUSWAMI DIPAKPURI

JANAKPURI
20 16 18 9 10 15

15 HIMAKSHI 20 15 18 10 9 18
16 JAISURIYA MITTRA 13 16 18 8 10 14
17 JITENDRA 18 13 20 7 10 15
18 JYOTSANA CHOUDHARY 21 14 17 10 9 15
19 KARNAVAT DHAVALKUMAR

PRAKASHBHAI 21 20 19 11 8 19
20 KOMAL POONIA 18 20 21 12 11 18
21 KUNAL KUMAR 23 20 22 12 10 18
22 MAHI PORWAL 18 18 17 9 11 15
23 MANISHA 21 18 20 9 11 16
24 MANSI PUJARI 3 2 2 3 0 4
25 MITALEE YOGI 23 22 22 12 11 19
26 MS.PREETI 16 12 13 6 6 13
27 NEHA TEPAN 21 18 21 9 11 16

SRI GANGANAGAR COLLEGE OF AYURVEDIC SCIENCE & HOSPITAL, TANTIA UNIVERSITY,  SRI GANGANAGAR

Theory Attendance of BAMS 2nd Prof. (Batch 2021-22) Month of Feb., 2024

S. no. Student Name

Subject

27 NEHA TEPAN 21 18 21 9 11 16
28 NIKITA YADAV 20 19 20 8 11 18
29 NITISH KUMAR 17 11 15 9 9 14
30 PAARTH BISSA 19 15 16 8 10 13
31 PRAFUL CHARAN 15 12 15 7 8 13
32 PRANSHI 23 21 19 12 11 17
33 PRATIBHA 24 22 21 12 10 20
34 RAVINDRA KUMAR 15 16 19 6 9 16
35 SACHINDRA 17 14 18 9 7 13
36 SHAH RUKAIYA ABDUL RASHID 15 11 14 7 8 11
37 SHUBHAM 22 19 21 10 10 18
38 SIDHI DADHICH 21 18 17 9 0 16
39 SIKDER SAMRIDDHI SUJIT 20 17 17 9 9 16
40 SONAM KUMARI 20 18 20 9 10 15
41 SUNNY KUMAR BADGUJAR 21 18 21 10 11 15
42 SURAJMANI 16 19 20 9 10 18
43 SUSHIL KUMAR BIJARNIA 16 13 15 8 10 16
44 TANISH AGGARWAL 17 14 15 8 10 14
45 TANUSHREE MEEL 22 18 19 12 11 17
46 VADHIYA DHARA RAJUBHAI 20 20 19 12 10 18
47 VARNIT SHARMA 16 12 18 4 0 12
48 VIBHUTI DUHARIA 18 10 13 8 10 9
49 VIJAY SHARMA 23 20 22 12 11 20
50 VIJAY TAGARIYA 24 20 22 11 11 19
51 VIPUL BISHNOI 20 11 16 10 9 15
52 YADAV ASHISH KUMAR

CHANDRABHAN
22 21 21 10 11 20

53 YADAV ROSHNI CHANDRABHAN 23 23 22 12 11 20
54 YAGYVALYA SINGH 15 12 14 8 9 12
55 YASH KUMAR SAVANSA 22 20 21 11 10 18

24 24 23 12 11 24Total Lecture



Dravyaguna
Vigyan

Rasashastra evam
Bhaishajya Kalpana

Roga Nidan evam
Vikriti Vigyan

Agad Tantra evam
Vidhi Vaidhyaka

Swasthavritta
evam Yoga

1 AAKANSHA SHARMA 4 4 0 5 4
2 ANIL KUMAR 3 4 2 3 4
3 ANKITA SAINI 5 4 3 5 2
4 ANSHIKA 5 5 3 4 0
5 ANUSUIYA CHOUDHARY 5 3 3 5 4
6 ARVIND KUMAR 4 2 2 5 3
7 ASHISH KUMAR 1 5 2 3 2
8 ASHISH KUMAR KANAV 4 2 3 2 2
9 DAMINI DHAMA 5 5 3 5 5

10 DEEPAK YADAV 5 5 4 4 4
11 GANGURDE GAURAJ ABHIMANYU 5 4 3 5 5
12 GARIMA 5 3 2 5 1

5 5 4 5 5
13 GARIMA SHARMA 5 4 5 5 5
14 GAUSWAMI DIPAKPURI JANAKPURI 5 0 5 5 4
15 HIMAKSHI 5 1 5 4 4
16 JAISURIYA MITTRA 5 3 4 3 3
17 JITENDRA 5 3 5 0 4
18 JYOTSANA CHOUDHARY 4 0 5 3 4

19
KARNAVAT DHAVALKUMAR
PRAKASHBHAI 5 1 5 5 5

20 KOMAL POONIA 5 4 4 3 4
21 KUNAL KUMAR 5 4 5 5 5
22 MAHI PORWAL 5 4 2 5 5
23 MANISHA 4 3 4 3 4
24 MANSI PUJARI 0 0 2 0 0

5 4 5 5 5
25 MITALEE YOGI 5 4 5 5 4
26 MS.PREETI 1 5 4 0 4
27 NEHA TEPAN 1 4 4 4 4

SRI GANGANAGAR COLLEGE OF AYURVEDIC SCIENCE & HOSPITAL, TANTIA UNIVERSITY,  SRI GANGANAGAR

Practical Attendance of BAMS 2nd Prof. (Batch 2021-22) Month of Feb., 2024

S. no. Student Name

Subject

Total Lecture

Total Lecture

27 NEHA TEPAN 1 4 4 4 4
28 NIKITA YADAV 2 4 5 5 4
29 NITISH KUMAR 5 3 4 0 0
30 PAARTH BISSA 0 4 4 1 1
31 PRAFUL CHARAN 5 3 4 0 1
32 PRANSHI 5 4 4 5 4
33 PRATIBHA 5 5 5 5 4
34 RAVINDRA KUMAR 2 4 5 3 1
35 SACHINDRA 2 2 4 3 3
36 SHAH RUKAIYA ABDUL RASHID 2 5 5 1 0

5 5 5 5 4
37 SHUBHAM 4 4 5 3 5
38 SIDHI DADHICH 5 5 4 1 4
39 SIKDER SAMRIDDHI SUJIT 4 4 5 0 4
40 SONAM KUMARI 4 4 3 2 4
41 SUNNY KUMAR BADGUJAR 4 4 5 3 1
42 SURAJMANI 2 5 4 2 5
43 SUSHIL KUMAR BIJARNIA 2 4 0 3 3
44 TANISH AGGARWAL 3 5 3 0 3
45 TANUSHREE MEEL 5 5 5 3 3
46 VADHIYA DHARA RAJUBHAI 5 4 5 1 5
47 VARNIT SHARMA 0 4 4 2 4
48 VIBHUTI DUHARIA 3 4 4 0 5

5 5 5 4 5
49 VIJAY SHARMA 4 4 3 4 5
50 VIJAY TAGARIYA 4 5 4 5 4
51 VIPUL BISHNOI 2 4 3 3 4
52 YADAV ASHISH KUMAR

CHANDRABHAN
4 5 3 5 4

53 YADAV ROSHNI CHANDRABHAN 4 5 4 5 5
54 YAGYVALYA SINGH 0 4 0 5 5
55 YASH KUMAR SAVANSA 4 4 1 5 3

4 5 4 5 5Total Lecture

Total Lecture

Total Lecture



Kayachikitsa Panchkarma Shalya Tantra Shalakya Tantra RMMS

1 AAKANKSHA CHOUDHARY 14 13 13 17 4
2 AANCHAL SINGH 4 4 4 8 2
3 AARTI YADAV 5 4 4 7 4
4 AASHISH MEENA 18 16 17 20 6
5 ADITI PAREEK 7 7 7 10 3
6 ANAMIKA KUMARI MEENA 6 6 5 8 3
7 ANITA KUMARI 2 1 1 5 0
8 ANSHIKA CHOUDHARY 15 15 16 20 3
9 ASHA BAJIYA 16 14 14 17 4
10 CHELSEY SUNNY 15 15 15 15 5
11 CHITRANKAN 0 0 0 0 0
12 DINESH KUMAR 3 5 3 8 1
13 DRISHTI SAHAL 5 5 5 9 0
14 GAUTAM KUMAR SAINI 5 5 4 7 1
15 JYOTI 8 12 11 16 2
16 KARTIK GAUTAM 19 17 17 21 6
17 KASHISH ARORA 20 18 18 21 6
18 KUSUM SHARMA 14 13 13 16 4
19 LALIT KUMAR 2 1 1 2 0
20 LALITA 12 12 12 17 5
21 LAXMI GODARA 12 10 12 18 3
22 MAHENDRA DARA 1 2 1 4 0
23 MANISH MEENA 0 0 0 0 0
24 MOHD SOHAIL KHAN 17 16 17 19 4
25 MOHD. RAZA 14 12 13 16 3
26 NAKHAT SINGH CHAWRA 10 10 9 12 4
27 NARESH PAL 13 13 12 18 5
28 NAVBHARAT VERMA 10 12 10 20 5
29 NISHA SHARMA 13 12 11 14 2
30 NISHANT MEENA 6 6 6 5 1
31 POOJA SAHU 6 6 6 13 3
32 PRACHI KHATRI 9 9 8 14 3
33 PREETI JANGIR 0 0 0 0 0
34 PRIYAL SHARMA 6 5 5 10 2
35 PRIYANKA GANGULY 15 14 12 21 4
36 PRIYANKA NAMA 12 11 11 15 5
37 PRIYANKA PRAJAPATI 14 15 13 21 4
38 PRIYANSHU CHOUDHARY 8 8 8 6 3
39 PUSHPENDRA KATARA 3 3 3 3 1
40 RAHUL 10 9 9 12 4
41 RAHUL CHOUDHARY 8 9 9 10 2
42 RAJESH KUMAR GURJAR 15 13 13 17 5
43 RAKSHA 12 10 12 18 3
44 RAMDEV 6 3 5 6 3
45 RIPUL CHAUDHARY 0 1 1 0 0
46 RIYA ARORA 16 15 14 20 4
47 SANDEEP KUMAR 6 6 6 7 1
48 SAURABH 15 16 15 20 6
49 SHIVANI PRAJAPATI 6 6 6 9 2
50 SUMAN CHOUDHARY 5 7 6 7 3
51 TEJASVI SHARMA 5 5 5 4 0
52 VASUDEV SAINI 17 16 17 20 5
53 VIKASH KUMAR BHEDI 8 8 6 16 2
54 VIKASH KUMAR SHARMA 12 11 6 16 3
55 YASH MEENA 2 1 1 1 0
56 YASHASVI SHARMA 5 5 5 7 2
57 YOGITA SHARMA 5 5 5 6 2
58 YUGAM ANKUR 6 7 8 9 1
59 MANISH YADAV (Back Student 2018-19) 6 5 6 6 4
60 POONAM CHOUDHARI (Back Student 2018-19) 0 0 0 0 0

23 22 21 21 7Total Lecture

SRI GANGANAGAR COLLEGE OF AYURVEDIC SCIENCE & HOSPITAL, TANTIA UNIVERSITY, SRI GANGANAGAR

Theory Attendance of BAMS 4th year (Batch 2019-20) Month of Feb., 2024

S. no. Student Name
Subject


